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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  MARCH 5, 2000    LOCATION:  THE NEW FRONTIER HOTEL, LAS VEGAS 

Referees: Joe Cortez, Vic Drakulich, Tony Weeks 

Judges: Cindy Bartin, Bill Bellegia, Bill Graham, Dick Houck, Al Lefkowitz, Art Lurie,  

Judges: Dave Moretti, Dalby Shirley, Visiting Judge: Vince Delgado from CA 

Timekeepers: Al Bisek, Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors: Margaret Goodman, Flip Homansky 

Ring Announcer: Jimmy Lennon, Jr. 

Promoter: America Presents 

Matchmaker: Tom Brown 

Contestants Results Federal ID Number Rds Date of Birth Weight Remarks 
 

ROBERT LOYD PEDEN 
Brisbane, Australia 

----- vs ----- 
CARLOS ALBERTO RIOS 

Santa Fe, Argentina 

Peden won by split decision-Peden 
wins NABF Super Featherweight Title 

PEDEN  -  RIOS 
111-115; 114-112; 115-111 

BARTIN-DELGADO-MORETTI 

MS046540 
 
 

NV001434 

 
 

12 

11/11/73 
 
 

04/14/71 

128.50 
 
 

129 

Suspend Rios until 04/20/00 
No contact unitl 03/27/00 – Left eye 
laceration must be cleared by Dr. 

 
Referee:  Vic Drakulich 

MASELINO FRANCIS MASOE 
Auckland, New Zealand 

----- vs ----- 
SANTIAGO RYCE SAMANIEGO 

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 

Samaniego won by TKO end of at the 
end of 5th round. 

FL047075 
 
 

FL006244 

 
 

10 

06/06/66 
 
 

01/25/74 

154 
 
 

157 

Suspend Masoe until 05/05/00 
No contact until 04/20/00 

Both eyes cut must be cleared by Dr. 
 

Referee:  Joe Cortez 

GLENN ROBINSON 
Bronx, NY 
----- vs ----- 

JESUS RUIZ 
Mexico City, MX 

Ruiz won by TKO 1:14 of the 4th 
round. 

NY047075 
 
 

CA014853 

 
 

6 

12/04/68 
 
 

08/15/73 

173.5 
 
 

175 

Suspend Robinson until 04/05/00 
No contact until 03/27/00 

 
 

Referee:  Tony Weeks 

BENITO ERIC TZAND 
Van Nuys, CA 

----- vs ----- 
MIGUEL BARRAZA 

Inglewood, CA 

MAJORITY DRAW 
 

TZAND  -  BARRAZA 
37-40; 38-38; 38-38 

CA054235 
 
 

CA056111 

 
 

4 

11/28/71 
 
 

01/04/79 

160 
 
 

157 

Suspend Barraza until 04/05/00 
No contact until 03/27/00 

 
 

Referee:  Vic Drakulich 

MARK ANTHONY SUAREZ 
Riverside, CA 

----- vs ----- 
RUDULPH DANIEL LOVATO 

Los Lunas, NM 

Suarez won by TKO 1:29 of the 1st 
round. 

CA049478 
 
 

NM014473 

 
 

4 

01/18/77 
 
 

10/12/68 

147 
 
 

148 

Suspend Lovato until 09/02/00 
No contact until 05/05/00 must be cleared 

by neurologist. 
 

Referee:  Vic Drakulich 



Contestants Results Federal ID Number Rds Date of Birth Weight Remarks 
 

ARTYOM GALSTYAN 
Glendale, CA 
----- vs ----- 

JAMAL L. HODGES 
Las Vegas, NV 

Hodges won by KO 2:32 of the 1st 
round. 

CA057257 
 
 

NV057191 

 
 

4 

09/30/76 
 
 

08/09/69 

136 
 
 

129.5 

Suspend Galstyan until 06/04/00 
Must have neurological exam before 

cleared to fight again. 
BOTH FIGHTERS PRO DEBUTS 

Referee:  Joe Cortez 

TEDDY JOHNNY PADILLA 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
TERRY EVANS 
Los Angeles, CA 

No contest accidental head butt 1:49 
in the 1st round. 

NV001593 
 
 

CA051750 

 
 

4 

06/12/66 
 
 

06/22/72 

123.5 
 
 

123 

Suspend Padilla until 09/02/00 or until cut is 
cleared by Dr. 

 
 

Referee:  Tony Weeks 

 


